Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

(14. Spieltag)

Nr. Datum Heim Gast Punkte
566 28.01.2012/12:00 VOK Osnabriick 1 Germania Helmstedt 1 2:1
Schierbaum Uwe 812 /11 Bornemann Frank
Rolf Peter 805/10 Téager Burghard
Martin Elke 720/2 Heim Michael
Hornschemeyer Niklas 77419 Polk Timo
Namyslo Marcel 816/12 Flohr Andreas
Schultz Gerhard 72813 Kihne Alexander
567 28.01.2012/13:00 AKC Quakenbriick 1 Ballsport Osnabriick 1 2:1
Goncalves David 795/10 Schlie Ralf
Nolde Ulrich 780/8 Kropp Christian
Irsch Torsten 804 /12 Herich Glinther
Budde Frank 760/ 6 Krampf Peter
Hilgefort Georg 75214 Urban Alexander
Straub Marcel 77917 Mienert Martin
568 28.01.2012/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 2 KSV GM Hiitte 1 2:1
Hoper Daniel 828/10 Richter Florian
Unger Philipp 853/12 Korte Werner
Cassel Sven 762 /2 Mitschke Sebastian
Weber Stefan 841/11 Rehkopf Ralf
Mehlhaf Nicole 766 /4 Dust Stephan
Grohs Birgit 79217 Burlage Andreas
569 28.01.2012/13:00 SV Union Salzgitter 1 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1 3:0
Maksimovic Danijel 823/12 Brandes, Bernd
Muthig Holger 804 /11 Koch Harald
Pilka Alexander 766 /8 Warnecke Carsten
Buerschaper Carolin 75917 Paul Heinz
Seibt Stefan 781/9 Marintschak Johann
Maksimovic Dejan 710/3 Becker Karl-Heinz
570 28.01.2012/13:00 SV Haseliinne 1 KFH Loéningen 1 3:0
Schulte Torsten 816/9 Diiker Stefan
Freericks Stefan 820/10 Buschermdéhle Udo
Furstenberg Manfred 77718 Prues Manuel
Volkel Dennis 770/ 6 Nolting Dietmar
Leigers Jorg 822112 Hanke Jorg
Lohe Alexander 820/11 Mdohlenkamp Pascal
Tabelle 14. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP
1 KFH Ldningen 1 14 8 29 610
2 SV Union Salzgitter 1 14 0 24 562
3 VOK Osnabriick 1 14 2 23 564
4 KSV GM Hiitte 1 14 4 22 562
5 SV Haseliinne 1 14 0 21 555
6 TSV Salzgitter 2 14 -3 21 553
7 AKC Quakenbriick 1 14 0 21 536
8 Germania Helmstedt 1 14 3 21 536
9 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1 14 -5 16 510
10 Ballsport Osnabriick 1 14 -9 12 472
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ZP
47 : 31

750/7
766 /8
72914
743 /5
702/1
745 /6

47 :31

Holz
4655 : 4435

4670 : 4531

801/11

756 /5
726/1
73213
72712
789/9

46 : 32
819/9
765/3
798/8
77816
77815
751/1

50:28
71715
70412
781/10
710/ 4
695/1
75416

56 : 22
733/1
764 /4
745/ 2
761/3
77017
769 /5

LP
64600
64327
64310
66273
65487
66325
64785
63540
65334
63953

4842 : 4689

4643 : 4361

4825 : 4542



Nr.

667

668

Verbandsklasse Ost

Datum Heim

666 28.01.2012/13:00 VFL Salder 1
Vogt Klaus 797112
Mértens, Helmut 744 [ 4
Dumka Michael 74815
Eckerleben Andre 754 17
Pitzschk Detlef 778110
Egert Andreas 756/8
29.01.2012/10:00 TSV Salzgitter 3
Sparenberg Wolfgang 764 /10
Knoche Erich 732/6
Schimkat Frank 74318
Kufeld Gustav 72815
Rothaug Christopher 779112
Rabe Carsten 775/ 11
29.01.2012/10:00 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2
Keipert Jurgen 730/3
Broscheid Susanne 784112
Patzer Wolfgang 756 /6
Stechert Manfred 72811
Wilhelm Gerhard 750/ 4
Meier Gerald 767/10

669

670

29.01.2012/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 2

Stliber Martin 750/12
Kraul Volker 709/8
Kraul Silvio 647 /2
Kuhlbars Gerhard 732/11
Kammler Thomas 704 /6
Reiche Lothar 716/9
29.01.2012/10:00 Sud-Elm Schoningen 1
Voigt Steffen 705/11
Woitschach Dirk 691/9
Haus Monika 686 /8
Veit Hans-Georg 695/10
Kiihne Wilfried 732/12
Kruschke Siegfried 675/6

(14. Spieltag)

Punkte

KV Wolfsburg 1 2:1

Schie Helmut
Borchert Arnd
Sleutel Gerhard
Jirousek Thomas
Madeja Oliver
Mehlhaf Andreas

SV Union Salzgitter 3 3:0

Kilian Dennis

Lott Alexander
Siems Willi
Weykamp Wilfried
Meinecke Tobias
Riebeck Uwe

PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2 0:3

Papenburg Gunter
Koch Dietmar
Heidrich Maik
Nizik Rolf
Niehus Frank
Fullekrug Frank

PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3 3:0

Trohl Hans-Jurgen
Egert Tobias
Heinath Sven
Egert Andrea
Stallmann Gustl
Fullekrug Ralf

SV Union Salzgitter 2 3:0

Meyer Rolf

Weykamp Olaf

Heinze Michael

Franke Timo
Sommer-Heike Carsten
Jackmann Marvin

Tabelle 14. Spieltag
PostSV/GH Salzgitter 2
VFL Salder 1
TSV Salzgitter 3
KV Wolfsburg 1
Sid-Elm Schéningen 1
KV Wolfsburg 2
KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 2
SV Union Salzgitter 2
SV Union Salzgitter 3
10 PostSV/GH Salzgitter 3
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Sp +- Pkt ZP

14 16 34 615
14 11 32 623
14 6 27 593
14 3 24 579
14 -3 21 555
14 0 21 531
14 -6 18 494
14 -4 17 549
14 -8 10 448
14 -15 6 452

ZP
46 : 32

702/2
769/9
75216
695/1
741/3
779/11

52:26
679/1
73717
721/3
702 /2
74819
72414

36 : 42
75415
765/9
760/ 7
72812
773/11
76418

48 : 30
70717
650/3
7171/10
681/5
671/4
609 /1

56 : 22
651/3
652 /4
620/2
572/1
664 /5
685/7

LP
63532
63229
62852
61382
58686
60632
57214
59292
58339
59522

Holz
4577 : 4438

4521 : 4311

4515 : 4544

4258 : 4035

4184 : 3844



Nr.

Datum Heim

766 28.01.2012/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 2

767

768

769

770

Gunkel Christian
Rumpke Josef

Dreier Uwe
Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz
Kunze Jennifer
Frankenberg Walter

78419
763/7
794711
74714
729/2
867 /12

28.01.2012/13:00 ASV Altenlingen 1

Meer Bernhard
Tieke Thomas
Lonnemann Norbert
Kalmer Johannes
Meer Mathias

Stahs Peter

698/10
665/ 4
64712
722 /12
707 /11
698 /9

28.01.2012/13:00 SG Bramsche 1

Schmees Franz-Josef
Briining Jirgen
Heskamp Hendrik
Hemker Thorsten
Arnken Jorg

Arnken Werner

810/12
696 / 4
74718
768/10
74317
749179

28.01.2012/15:00 VOK Osnabriick 2

Beyersdorf Hans-Jiirgen
Richter Erwin
Kombrink Hans
Beckmann Johannes
Bortz Marcus

Thiel Martin

713/2
763/10
75218
704/1
731/4
74617

29.01.2012/10:00 VOK Osnabriick 3

Borgelt Kathrin
Logemann Jurgen
Schierbaum Gabriela
Schmitz Rita
Warnke Nicola
Wienholt Axel

759 /7
806 /12
740/3
77719
760/8
74215

Tabelle 14. Spieltag
1 SV Listrup 1

2 KF Nordhorn 2

3 SV Union Lohne 1

4 SG Bramsche 1

5 AKC Quakenbriick 2
6 ASV Altenlingen 1
7 VOK Osnabriick 3

8 KSV GM Hiitte 2

9 VOK Osnabriick 2
10 SV Haseliinne 2

Verbandsklasse West
(14. Spieltag)

Punkte

SV Union Lohne 1 2:1

Stevens Bernd
Kaoster Werner
Lemmen Uwe
Borker Andreas
Ripperda Torsten
Schmit Michael

AKC Quakenbriick 2 3:0

Abeln Helmut
Tewes Elmar
Rennings Lars
Kuttler Rene
Thobe Michael
Lamping Thomas

SV Haseliinne 2 3:0

Adermann Jens
LeiBing Jorg
Schermann Heinz
Brundirs Michael
Schrant Hubert
Salzmann Alfred

SV Listrup 1 0:3

Geerdes Julian
Geerdes, Gregor
Egbers Hermann
Mdschter Horst
MeR Thomas
Kunk Christian

KF Nordhorn 2 2:1

van Haaften Wilfried
Koel Gerold

Hagels Andreas
Hoff Peter

Berg Helmut
Sendmeyer Timo

Sp +- Pkt ZP

14 17 38 658
14 16 34 618
14 6 24 568
14 -2 22 553
14 -1 20 532
14 -1 20 532
14 -4 17 514
14 -8 16 532
14 -7 14 512
14 -16 5 441
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ZP
45: 33

74815
789/10
72811
73713
760/6
766 /8

48 : 30
673/7
648 /3
670/6
520/1
670/5
676/8

50: 28
73216
731/5
793/11
689/2
690/3
623/1

32:46
714173
763/11
733/5
738/6
777112
759179

44 : 34
782 /11
777110
758 /6
688/1
740/ 4
715/2

LP
62666
64491
62633
62591
61575
59826
60865
63757
61278
59191

Holz
4684 : 4528

4137 : 3857

4513 : 4258

4409 : 4484

4584 : 4460



